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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for September
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 08/22/19 58,109 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Strong Jr, Robert 8,717

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/16/19 79,664 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Strong Jr, Robert 15,933

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,650 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agricultural Economics USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 08/22/19 58,109 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Senarath Dharmasena,
Kalu

1,162

Carpenter, Craig 1,162

Salin, Victoria 1,162

Jones, Diana 1,162

Klose, Steven 1,162

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/16/19 79,664 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Adcock, Flynn 23,899

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $29,709 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agrilife Administration DHHS-NIH-National Cancer Institute 07/03/19 3,047,266 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Seguin, Rebecca 3,047,266

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,047,266 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/15 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Taylor, Thomas 25,000

Phibro Animal Health Corporation 08/19/19 550,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Tedeschi, Luis 550,000

FocusPoint International 08/13/19 2,268 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Castillo, Alejandro 1,134

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $576,134 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biochemistry & Biophysics DHHS-NIH-National Institute of General
Medical Science

09/01/19 623,582 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Gohil, Vishal 623,582

Department Of Energy 06/30/17 250,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Mullet, John 62,500

Tb Alliance 07/01/19 750,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 750,000

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,436,082 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 25,000
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 50,000

Korea Safe Room 05/01/19 63,002 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *King, Maria 63,002

Texas Commission On Environmental
Quality

09/11/19 26,159 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Capareda, Sergio 26,159

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

10/01/19 43,937 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 43,937

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $208,098 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 08/22/19 58,109 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 21,791

McWhorter, George 21,791

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 08/23/19 41,488 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 20,744

McWhorter, George 20,744

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 08/27/19 49,734 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 49,734

FocusPoint International 08/13/19 2,268 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Norton, Roger 1,134

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/16/19 79,664 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *McWhorter, George 19,916

Skaff, Rebecca 19,916

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $175,770 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Ecosystem Science And
Management

Brazos Valley Solid Waste Management
Age

08/01/19 34,713 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Rogers, William 34,713

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/15/19 33,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 33,000

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Award Amount - $67,713 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/16 40,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tomberlin, Jeffery 40,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

04/01/19 8,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Song, Hojun 4,000

Sword, Gregory 4,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

08/23/19 378,113 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Myles, Kevin 378,113
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Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $426,113 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Horticultural Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/15 10,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Klein, Patricia 10,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 10/01/16 261,971 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Klein, Patricia 261,971

Pickle Packers International, Inc. 06/01/19 4,000 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Crosby, Kevin 4,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 416,717 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Vales, Maria Isabel 416,717

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $692,688 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism Department Of Homeland Security 09/21/18 280,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Hefferin Berquist,
Melissa

280,000

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Award Amount - $280,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/29/19 60,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 30,000

Pierce, Brian 30,000

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 10/01/17 300,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 75,000

Pierce, Brian 75,000

Parker, Israel 75,000

Texas Department of Transportation 09/01/19 74,700 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 74,700

Department Of Defense 09/01/19 57,639 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 57,639

DOD-Army-COE-Fort Worth 09/23/19 387,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 129,026

Ryberg, Wade 128,987

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/15/19 230,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 230,000

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $905,352 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Institute Plant
Genomics & Biotechn

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 50,000
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Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Award Amount - $50,000 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Shan, Libo 50,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 45,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Shan, Libo 45,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $95,000 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/16 100,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 100,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

12/01/18 38,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 38,000

Agd Nutrition Llc 09/01/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 20,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $158,000 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Recreation, Park & Tourism DOI-National Park Service 09/15/17 18,412 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Shafer, C 18,412

North Carolina State University 07/01/19 4,900 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Kyle, Gerard 4,900

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $23,312 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Department Of Energy 06/30/17 250,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Heilman, James 62,500

*Rajan, Nithya 62,500

Rooney, William 62,500

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/17 60,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hays, Dirk 60,000

Agrocenter (Azerbaijan Agriculture Train 04/16/18 96,525 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 96,525

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/18 38,800 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Awika, Joseph 38,800

Basf Agricultural Solutions Seeds US, LLC 05/15/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Maeda, Murilo 10,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/19 34,200 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Awika, Joseph 34,200

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 59,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 59,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 05/01/19 3,456 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 3,456

DOD-Army-COE-Fort Hood 09/12/19 166,249 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Mowrer, Jason 54,862
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Provin, Tony 54,862

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $599,205 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) Abt Associates, Inc. 08/01/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Chiu, Weihsueh 30,000

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $30,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Usda-Aphis-Wildlife Services 09/01/19 198,372 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Morley, Paul 198,372

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $198,372 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

University Of Washington 09/01/18 580,798 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Creevy, Kate 580,798

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $580,798 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Veterinary Pathobiology Dod-Defense Threat Reduction Agency 09/04/19 4,988,492 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Arenas, Angela 4,988,492

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/25/19 80,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 80,000

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,068,492 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Wildlife & Fisheries DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 10/01/17 300,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Silvy, Nova 75,000

Exxon Research And Engineering 08/01/19 51,975 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 51,975

National Science Foundation 09/01/19 331,500 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Yorzinski, Jessica 331,500

DOD-Army-COE-Fort Worth 09/23/19 387,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 128,987

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Award Amount - $587,462 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Amarillo Mississippi State University 04/01/19 21,298 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Capik, Sarah 21,298

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $21,298 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Corpus Christi Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 15,750 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Fernandez, Carlos 15,750

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 20,000
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 17,796 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 10,678

Basf Agricultural Solutions Seeds US, LLC 05/15/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 10,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 47,938 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 47,938

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $104,366 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

El Paso Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 2,000 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Ganjegunte Keshava,
Murthy

2,000

Texas Department of Transportation 09/04/19 19,945 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 19,945

El Paso: Total Dept Award Amount - $21,945 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 19,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Bordovsky, James 19,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 17,796 AL-RSRCH-CORP Parajulee, Megha 7,118

High Plains Underground Water Conservati 10/01/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 20,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 05/01/19 47,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 47,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $93,118 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Stephenville Texas A&M University - Kingsville 05/31/19 9,989 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 9,989

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,989 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/15/19 60,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Bieger, Katrin 60,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/15/19 105,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Bieger, Katrin 105,000

DOD-Army-COE-Fort Hood 09/12/19 166,249 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Fox, William 56,525

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $221,525 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Vernon Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 17,072 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 17,072

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,072 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Weslaco University Of California - Davis 06/01/19 466,606 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 466,606
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Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $466,606 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

September Total: 16,216,135
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 24,650 2 0 24,650 2 0 9,640 1 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 29,709 2 0 29,709 2 0 688,214 2 0 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1 0 0 0 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 576,134 3 2 576,134 3 2 0 0 0 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,436,082 3 2 1,436,082 3 2 13,989,021 6 6 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 208,098 3 5 208,098 3 5 176,750 1 1 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 175,770 5 5 175,770 5 5 37,276 1 1 8,697,402 13 12

Ecosystem Science And Management 67,713 2 2 67,713 2 2 34,713 1 1 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 426,113 3 3 426,113 3 3 935,948 7 5 3,279,825 39 33

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 692,688 4 4 692,688 4 4 33,000 3 3 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 280,000 1 1 280,000 1 1 550,000 1 1 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 905,352 5 6 905,352 5 6 402,155 6 6 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 50,000 0 1 50,000 0 1 0 0 0 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 0 0 0 112,500 1 1 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 95,000 0 2 95,000 0 2 2,020,554 2 2 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 158,000 3 3 158,000 3 3 71,750 2 2 3,688,940 32 30

Recreation, Park & Tourism 23,312 2 2 23,312 2 2 60,000 1 1 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 599,205 9 6 599,205 9 6 5,949,241 10 9 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,976,824 9 7

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 30,000 1 1 30,000 1 1 1,909,571 3 3 6,975,148 23 12
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 198,372 1 1 198,372 1 1 0 0 0 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 580,798 0 0 580,798 0 0 0 0 0 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 5,068,492 2 2 5,068,492 2 2 25,917 2 1 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 0 0 0 222,751 1 1 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 587,462 4 2 587,462 4 2 332,700 3 2 1,712,015 23 14

15,260,216 51 15,260,216 51 27,561,701 46 128,569,346

Amarillo 21,298 1 1 21,298 1 1 162,696 5 5 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,312 1 0 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 104,366 2 5 104,366 2 5 147,408 2 2 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 345,355 4 4

El Paso 21,945 2 2 21,945 2 2 31,008 1 1 544,017 4 3

Lubbock 93,118 3 3 93,118 3 3 287,682 4 4 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 9,989 1 1 9,989 1 1 0 0 0 219,700 6 5

Temple 221,525 3 3 221,525 3 3 1,380,976 4 6 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223,890 5 4

Vernon 17,072 0 1 17,072 0 1 26,258 1 1 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 466,606 1 1 466,606 1 1 35,380 2 2 1,228,639 12 7

955,919 17 955,919 17 2,072,720 21 12,500,986

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,629 3 0
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197,841 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 270,323

16,216,135 68 16,216,135 68 29,634,421 67 141,340,655
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Admin Ag And Nr Texas Department of Agriculture 08/31/19 60,000 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 60,000

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $60,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Admin-Cty Ag Concho County 01/01/16 44,582 AL-EXT-DS07 *Gibbs, Marty 44,582

Freestone County 10/01/16 16,875 AL-EXT-DS08 *Kelm, Donald 16,875

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Award Amount - $61,457 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Young, Alan 3,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 08/01/19 77,429 AL-EXT-AGEC *Outlaw, Joe 77,429

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $80,429 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 14,400 AL-EXT-SCSC Thomasson, John 7,200

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,200 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 9,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Biles, Stephen 9,500

Texas Department of State Health Services 03/01/17 40,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Swiger, Sonja 40,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 17,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 17,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 12,650 AL-EXT-ENTO *Biles, Stephen 12,650

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 6,132 AL-EXT-ENTO *Easterling, Bradley 6,132

Monsanto Company 05/01/19 7,560 AL-EXT-ENTO *Porter, Robert 7,560

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 293,611 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 293,611

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $386,953 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Family Development & Resource
Manag

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/18 302,793 AL-EXT-COFS *Brauner, Rachel 302,793

Texas Department of Transportation 10/01/19 614,996 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 614,996

Texas Council for Developmental Disabilities 08/28/19 399,996 AL-EXT-COFS *Crocker, Andrew 399,996
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USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 324,840 AL-EXT-COFS *Mahadevan, Lakshmi 162,420

Peterson, Ricky 162,420

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,642,625 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Horticultural Science University of Georgia 04/01/16 3,933 AL-EXT-HORT *Wallace, Russell 3,933

Frio Canyon Vineyard 09/01/19 97,049 AL-EXT-HORT *Kamas, James 97,049

Department of Justice 10/01/19 85,605 AL-EXT-HORT *Whittlesey, Lisa 85,605

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $186,587 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Rolling Plains Quail Research Foundation 09/01/19 64,937 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 64,937

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $64,937 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology University Of Florida 09/01/16 30,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 30,000

USDA-Forest Services 06/30/19 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Appel, David 20,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/19 98,888 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 98,888

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $148,888 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Poultry Science Biomin America, Inc. 08/01/19 44,778 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 44,778

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/01/19 16,982 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 16,982

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $61,760 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/19 40,000 AL-EXT-REPK *York, Charriss 40,000

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 31,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 31,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 27,000
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 4,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 14,000

Nolte, Scott 14,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 14,400 AL-EXT-SCSC *Neely, Haly 7,200

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 50,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 25,000

Griffin, James 25,000

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/19 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 7,500

Smith, John 7,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/19 22,050 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 11,025

Gerrish, Brandon 11,025

High Plains Underground Water Conservation
District

10/01/19 22,140 AL-EXT-SCSC *Heflin, Kevin 11,070

Bell, Jourdan 11,070

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $206,390 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 9

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/11/19 131,190 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 131,190

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/11/19 51,888 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 51,888

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $183,078 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

September Total: 3,130,304
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 60,000 1 1 60,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 61,457 2 2 61,457 2 2 0 0 0 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 0 0 0 180,000 2 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 80,429 1 1 80,429 1 1 0 0 0 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 644,736 5 4 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 7,200 1 0 7,200 1 0 150,000 1 1 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 529,418 2 2

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 386,953 4 7 386,953 4 7 85,600 6 6 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 1,642,625 3 4 1,642,625 3 4 6,888,828 6 7 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 115,000 1 1 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 186,587 3 2 186,587 3 2 125,730 3 3 505,416 14 12

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 64,937 1 1 64,937 1 1 0 0 0 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 148,888 3 3 148,888 3 3 200,340 2 2 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 61,760 2 2 61,760 2 2 30,500 1 1 913,852 25 25

Recreation, Park & Tourism 40,000 1 1 40,000 1 1 98,362 2 2 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 206,390 5 9 206,390 5 9 37,450 3 3 2,227,791 51 49

Texas Water Resources Institute 183,078 2 2 183,078 2 2 130,970 3 3 957,893 11 9

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342,209 3 3

3,130,304 35 3,130,304 35 8,687,516 33 31,903,337
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,600 1 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 471,048

3,130,304 35 3,130,304 35 8,687,516 33 32,466,077
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